 PDM-IXx18 and PDM-IXx18T
MAGIC DUAL MOTION DETECTOR
x
Vanderbilt`s MAGIC PIR and Dual motion detectors are an exciting new advance in security that provide
the most reliable, convenient and cost effective solution for industry leading catch performance and false
alarm immunity. The detectors feature a modern, slim design and share the same low-profile housing so
intruders cannot tell which type of detector they are faced with. MAGIC PIR and Dual detectors are
offered in either 12m or 18m range and are optionally available with integrated anti-masking technology.

Vanderbilt                            © Vanderbilt 2016
A6V10403008_2.0                                                       page 4
� Ordering Information
Type  Art. No.  Description Weight*
PDM-IXA18 V54531-F119-A100 DUAL Detector 10.525GHz 0.165kg
PDM-IXD18 V54531-F118-A100 DUAL Detector 9.35GHz 0.165kg
PDM-IXE18 V54531-F120-A100 DUAL Detector 10.587GHz 0.165kg
PDM-IXA18T V54531-F122-A100 DUAL Detector 10.525GHz with Anti-mask 0.168kg
PDM-IXD18T V54531-F121-A100 DUAL Detector 9.35GHz with Anti-mask 0.168kg
PDM-IXE18T V54531-F123-A100 DUAL Detector 10.587GHz with Anti-mask 0.168kg
PO-C30 V54539-F123-A100 PO-C30  Curtain Mirror for PDM-I18 (4 pcs) 0.046kg
PZ-MBG2 V54539-F124-A100 PZ-MBG2  Mounting Bracket G2 for PDM 0.051kg
PZ-CA V54539-F125-A100 PZ-CA  1/4" Adapter for Camera Bracket (4 pcs) 0.022kg
PO-CL V54539-F126-A100 PO-CL  Pet Clip for PDM-I12 (10 pcs) 0.050kg
PO-FM V54530-H101-A100 PO-FM  Flush Mount Housing Base PDM-I12 0.040kg
PO-MHB12 V54530-H102-A100 PO-MHB12  Metalized Housing Base PDM-I12 0.030kg
PO-PA01 V54539-F127-A100 EOL PCB  RF=4k7 RI=2k2 REoL=2k2 (100 pcs) 0.151kg
PO-PA02 V54539-F127-A100 EOL PCB  RF=2k2 RI=4k7 REoL=2k2 (100 pcs) 0.151kg
PO-PA03 V54539-F127-A200 EOL PCB  RF=12k RI=1k REoL=1k (100 pcs) 0.151kg
PO-PA04 V54539-F127-A300 EOL PCB  RF=12k RI=6k8 REoL=4k7 (100 pcs) 0.151kg
PO-PA05 V54539-F127-A400 EOL PCB  RF=1k RI=3k3 REoL=3k3 (100 pcs) 0.151kg
PO-PA06 V54539-F127-A500 EOL PCB  RF=48k RI=16k2 REoL=16k2 (100 pcs) 0.151kg
PO-PA07 V54539-F127-A600 EOL PCB  RF=48k RI=48k REoL=48k (100 pcs) 0.151kg
* Total weight of the product inclusive of the weight of its accessories and packaging.
PDM-IXx18 and PDM-IXx18T
Issued by
Vanderbilt Intl (IRL) Ltd.